TARIFF_SCHEDULE

UTILITY: HO-TYE WATER COMPANY
DOCKET NO: U-2054-92-235

CUSTOMER/MINT CHAR!

PER MONT

METE CHARGE
5/8 X 3/4"$ 25.00
3/4" $ 34.50
i $ 57.50
1 1/2" $ 115.00
2" $ 184.00
3n $ 345.00
4" $ 575.00
5" $ 862.50
6" $1150.00

COMMODITY ARGE;

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

TES AND C GES

GALLONS
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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EFFECTIVE: DECEMBER 1,

SERVICE LINE & METER

INSTALILATION CHARGES

METER CHARGE
5/8 X 3/4™ $ 278.00
3/4" $ 309.00
v $ 360.00
11/2" $ 552.00
2n $ 779.00
3n $1010.00
An $1703.00
5u $2736.00
6" $3769.00

UP TO 2,000 GALLONS ..... $1.75 PER 1,000 GALLONS

OVER 2,000 GALLONS

SERVICE C S:

s e s nw

1. ESTABLISHMENT (R14-2-403.D.1)
2. ESTABLISHMENT/AFTER HOURS (R14-2-403.D.2)
3. RECONNECTION/DELINQUENT (R14-2-403.D.1)
4. NSF CHECK (R14-2-409)

5. METER REREAD/IF CORRECT (R14-2-408.C.2)
6. METER TEST/IF CORRECT (R14-2-408.F.1)
7. DEFERRED PAYMENT (R14~2-409.G.6)

8. DEPOSIT INTEREST (R14~-2-403.B.3)

9. DEPOSIT (R14-2-403.B.7)
10. REESTABLISHMENT W/N 12 MOS (R14-2-403.D.1)

OTHER_RATES D_CHARGE

PPROVED BY ORDFR:

$2.25 PER 1,000 GALLONS

$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$12.00
$ 5.00
$10.00

PER RULE
PER RULE
PER RULE
MONTHS OFF THE SYSTEM

TIMES THE MINIMUM

1992

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE
COMPANY SHALL COLLECT FROM ITS CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF

ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE TAX IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5.




